Position

Sr. Lab Tech, Performing Arts

Sr. Lab Tech, Performing Arts

Theatre Production Manager

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Project Specialist

Project Specialist

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Project Specialist

Associate Faculty

Project Specialist

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Total Wages

$90,698

$76,132

$71,870

$18,597

$14,112

$12,955

$5,011

$3,943

$3,732

$2,440

$2,352

$2,290

$2,140

$1,128

$924

$843

$604

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,470

$19,470

$19,470

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

Irvine Valley - Fine Arts
Productions

$493

$275

$0

$0



