Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr. Lab Tech, Performing Arts		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$90,698	\$19,470
Sr. Lab Tech, Performing Arts		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$76,132	\$19,470
Theatre Production Manager		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$71,870	\$19,470
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$18,597	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$14,112	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$12,955	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$5,011	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$3,943	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$3,732	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$2,440	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$2,352	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$2,290	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$2,140	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$1,128	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$924	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$843	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$604	\$0

Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$493	\$0
Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Fine Arts Productions	\$275	\$0